PERFORATED METAL
INDUSTRIAL / ARCHITECTURAL
EXPANDED METAL
34 years manufacture history
EXPANDED METAL
Regular expanded metal is produced by
slitting and stretching steel sheet. The

ORDERING EXPANDED METAL
TOLERANCE / HOW TO ORDER EXPANDED METAL
When ordering expanded metals, please state the following complete specifications
to avoid any error:
1. Style of mesh: such as 3/4 #9, 1/2#16..
2. Quantity of sheets.
3. Sheet size: LWD dimension and SWD dimension.
4. Type of material: steel ,SS or aluminum
5. Finish: untreated or galvanized
6. Regular or flattened.
7. Tolerences if required.
For Example:
(1) Quantity: 200 sheets of expanded metal ;
(2) Style: 1/2#13  Regular;
(3) Sheet Size: 48'' SWD x 96''LWD;
(4) Material: Carbon steel
Camber:The max deviation of a side edge
from a straight lne shall not exceed 1/16''
per foot of dimension; After flattening, this
number shall not exceed 3/32''.
Out of Square: Squareness after
flattening-ends shall not be more than
1/8 inch per foot of square or 3/8 inch
overal in relation to the side of sheet
AMERICAN STANDARD
NOMINAL WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS
Refer-
No.
Style
Minim
um
thickn
ess
(In）A
Nominal
Weight
in Lbs.
per 100
Sq.Ft.B
Design Size
(In) C
Opening
Size (In) C
Strand Size (In) Overall
Thicknes
s  (In)
No. of
Diamonds
Per Ft.
Open
Area
 （%）
SWD LWD SWO LWO width Thickness SWD LWD
FLATTENED-CARBON STEEL
HJE-001 1/4"-#20 0.026 74 0.250 1.05 0.092 0.715 0.079 0.029 0.029 48 11.4 37